SCOTT'S

MOCKTAIL MENU

Wild Idol - Alcohol Free Sparkling Wine £11.00
Germany, 0.0% - 125ml

Aperitivo Spritz £12.00
Smiling Wolf Aperitivo, Wild Idol Alcohol Free
Sparkling Wine 0.0%, Fever Tree Raspberry & Orange Blossom Soda Water

Elderflower Spritz £9.00
Elderflower, Apple, Lemon, Sugar, Fever Tree Soda Water

Virgin Mojito £9.00

Flavours as Classic, Raspberry or Passion Fruit

Virgin Bellini £9.00

Peach, Lemon, Sugar, Fever Tree Soda Water

Virgin Pina Colada £9.00

Pineapple, Coconut, Lime, Sugar

Virgin Mary £9.00

Tomato, Worchester, Horseradish, Tabasco, Lemon

Fresh Lemonade £7.00

Lemon, Sugar, Fever Tree Soda Water

Fruit Cup £9.00
Tanqueray 0.0%, Dried Fruits, Honey, Fever Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda

Grapefruit Americano £12.00

Everleaf Mountain, Cranberry, Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda

Cucumber Cooler £12.00

Seedlip Garden 108, Lemon, Basil, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water




SOFT DRINKS £5.50

Coca Cola

Diet Cola

Cola Zero

Fever Tree Soda Water

Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water
Fever Tree Slimline Tonic Water

Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda

Fever Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda
Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

JUICES £5.00

Orange
Grapefruit
Apple
Pineapple
Cranberry

Tomato

COFFEE

Espresso
Cortado
Macchiato
Double espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Iced Coffee
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Sencha Green
Chamomile
Fresh mint
Canerino

Iced Tea

£4.00
£4.50
L4.75
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
L4.75
£5.00

£5.00

Sparits served at 50ml (25ml on request). Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing

your order: Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed
information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.

Prices include 20% VAT A discretionary optional service charge of 13.5% will be added to_your bull.




