SCOTT'S

RICHMOND

MOCKTAIL MENU



Wild Idol - Alcohol Free Sparkling Wine £11.00 Germany, 0.0% - |25m|

Aperitivo Spritz £12.00

Smiling Wolf Aperitivo, Wild Idol Alcohol Free Sparkling Wine 0.0%, Fever Tree Raspberry & Orange Blossom Soda Water

Elderflower Spritz £,9.00

Elderflower, Apple, Lemon, Sugar, Fever Tree Soda Water

Virgin Mojito £9.00

Flavours as Classic, Raspberry or Passion Fruit

Virgin Bellini £9.00

Peach, Lemon, Sugar, Fever Tree Soda Water

Virgin Pina Colada £,9.00

Pineapple, Coconut, Lime, Sugar

Virgin Mary £9.00

Tomato, Worchester, Horseradish, Tabasco, Lemon

Fresh Lemonade £,7.00

Lemon, Sugar, Fever Tree Soda Water

Fruit Cup £9.00

Tanqueray 0.0%, Dried Fruits, Honey, Fever Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda

Grapefruit Americano £12.00

Everleaf Mountain, Cranberry, Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda

Cucumber Cooler £12.00

Seedlip Garden 108, Lemon, Basil, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

SOFT DRINKS	£5.50	COFFEE	
Coca Cola		Espresso	£4.00
Diet Cola		Cortado	£4.50
Cola Zero		Macchiato	£4.75
Fever Tree Soda Water		Double espresso	£5.00
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water		Americano	£5.00
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water		Latte	£5.50
Fever Tree Slimline Tonic Water		Cappuccino	£5.50
Fever Tree Grapefruit Soda		Flat White	£5.50
Fever Tree White Grape & Apricot Soda		Iced Coffee	£6.00
Fever Tree Ginger Ale		Mocha	£4.75
Fever Tree Ginger Beer		Hot Chocolate	£5.00
JUICES	£5.00	TEA	£5.00
Orange		English Breakfast	
Grapefruit		Earl Grey	

Apple Sencha Green
Pineapple Chamomile
Cranberry Fresh mint
Tomato Canerino
Iced Tea



Spirits served at 50ml (25ml on request). Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request, however we are unable to provide information on other allergens.